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Programme for the 'lo, 3'd & Sth semester GBCS examination (REGULAR & BACK)
December 2022 of 3 Year LL.B course

9u SeUfSTeR fime: OZ.

Date Paper Subiect

Date: /€" 4'22

30.01.2023 I

02.02.2023 il
06.02.2023 il
09.02.2023 tV
13.02.2023 V

31.01.2023 I

03.02.2023 ll
07.02.2023 ilt
10.02.2023 tV
14.02.2023 Vt

3E SfMeSfen flme: OZ.

Date Paper Subiect

Banking Law
Labour Law
Drafting, Pleading & Conveyancing
Principle of Taxation
Electives (1) HR & HRL

(2) Law of lnsurance
(3)Women & Criminal Law

CPC-I
Property Law
International Law
Family Law-l(Hindu Law)
Electives (1) lntellectual Property Right

(2) Competition Law
(3) Right to lnformation

Constitution Law of lndia-l
Law of Contract-l
lndian Penal Code

IS SEMESTER fime: 02.

Paper Subiect
01.02.2023
04.02.2023
48.02.2023

I

il
ilt

Copy to:
1. The Principal's, all the affiliate colleges of Utkal University
2. The Comptroller of Finance, Utkal University.
3. The Manager, M.S.R.C., Utkal University Press for information and necessary action.
4. Thq P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor, P.A. to the Registrar and Steno to the Controller of

Examination, Utkal University for information and necessary action.
5. The Section Officer: EC-|V/EC-V/ Public Compliance and cash unit Utkal University

for information and necessary action:
6. The Asst. Programmer; Examination Computer Cell, Utkal University for information

and
7. The Notice Board.
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